

Press Release

Meet Wish List Brands Inc.

A Publishing and Media Company Disrupting a \$9.2T Market

(SUGAR LAND, TX) March 21, 2021 - Texas-based Wish List Brands Inc. Where Buyers Wish and Sellers ListTM a national publishing and media company offering a refined platform for promoting the Real Estate and Automotive Industries, is now accepting accredited investors. This offering is limited to accredited investors in this PPM with a minimum investment of \$50,000 spread out over the three-year Investment Period.

Founder and Owner, Stephen Montoya, has owned and operated MontLargo Properties, a Texas Real Estate Brokerage for 11 years and has practiced Real Estate for 20. In addition, business professionals Rachel Alexander, VP of Sales and Ben Guerra, VP of Technology bring years of management and technical experience to drive the business forward.

Giving Back

A portion of our proceeds goes to Angels Wish List, founded by Stephen Montoya. Angels Wish List is a charity for foster children and adoptees offering mentoring and grants towards academics, athletics, travel, adoption and other activities helping them become part of the social fabric of society.

This partnership is the vision of Stephen Montoya.

"As an adoptee and half-brother to three foster children, I have unique insight and experiences that I feel can help others in their growth as young adults," said Montoya.

Investors email Stephen@WishListBrands.com for the full PPM.

Stephen Montoya is available for interviews to share his story and inspire others to support foster children, adoptees and their families.

Stephen Montoya
Founder/CEO
Wish List Brands Inc.
Where Buyers Wish and Sellers ListTM
Wish-List.com

Office: <u>713-828-8966</u>